
Our Lady of Victory Catholic Parish & School 

Children’s Choir Rehearsal & Performance Schedule 

2025 – 2026 Season 

Rev. June 25, 2025 
 

August 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm    

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir    

 

September 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir  

Saturday, September 6, 2025 Saturday Mass 5:00pm   Choir  4:30pm Arrival 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm  

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir House Mass 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm  

 

October 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Sunday, October 5, 2025  Sunday Mass 9:30am   Choir  9:00am Arrival 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir House Mass 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

 

November 

Saturday, November 1, 2025 Saturday Mass 5:00pm   Choir  4:30pm Arrival 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir  Veterans Day Mass 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir House Mass 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 5:00pm Choir Workshop with Eric Taylor, Conductor 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025  No Rehearsal    Thanksgiving Break (OLV) 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 No Mass     Thanksgiving Break (OLV) 

 

December 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir House Mass 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Church Concert 3:00pm   Choir  2:00pm Arrival 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 No Rehearsal    Christmas Break (ALL) 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025  Mass  4:15pm   Choir  Christmas Mass, 3:30pm Arrival 

    

 

 

 



January 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Saturday Mass 5:00pm   Choir  4:30pm Arrival 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir House Mass 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

 

February 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Sunday, February 8, 2026 Sunday Mass 9:30am   Choir  9:00am Arrival  

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir House Mass 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm  

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir  Ash Wednesday 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 No Rehearsal    Midwinter Break (OLV) 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 No Mass     Midwinter Break (OLV) 

 

March 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Saturday, March 7, 2026  Saturday Mass 5:00pm   Choir  4:30pm Arrival 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir House Mass 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

 

April 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026  No Rehearsal    Easter Break (OLV) 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026  No Mass     Easter Break (OLV) 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir Bible Buddies 

Sunday, April 19, 2026  Sunday Mass 9:30am   Choir  9:00am Arrival 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

 

May 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026  Rehearsal 3:30pm – 4:45pm  

Wednesday, May 6, 2026  School Mass 8:30am   Choir  May Crowning 

Sunday, May 10, 2026  Sunday Mass 9:30am   Choir  9:00am Arrival 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026  Choir Party  3:30pm – 4:30pm    

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   No Choir First Eucharist Mass 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 School Mass 8:30am   Choir 

 

June 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026  School Mass 8:30am   No Choir Final School Mass 

 


